
C h a i r a n d P r o f e s s o r 

P H Y S I C S A N D A S T R O N O M Y 

C o l l e g e o f S c i e n c e s 

Computational Materials Science 

nicholas.dimakis@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.617 

Nikolaos Dimakis 

Lipoproteins, Apolipoprotein Structure 

natalia.guevara@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville- BINAB 2.118 

A s s o c i a t e C h a i r a n d P r o f e s s o r 

Natalia V. Guevara 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=GHQ3uKoAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-2478-237X
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-5244-6691
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F A C U L T Y 

P h y s i c s a n d A s t r o n o m y 

Amit Aich 
L e c t u r e r I 

Computational Materials 
Science 

Muhammad Bhatti 
P r o f e s s o r 

Atomic and Optical Physics 

Mircea Chipara 
P r o f e s s o r 

Aileen Corpuz 
L e c t u r e r I I I 

Teviet Creighton 
P r o f e s s o r 

treviet.creighton@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.123 

amit.aich01@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.113 

muhammad.bhatti@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.616 

mircea.chipara@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.126 

ma.corpuz@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.142 

Nanomaterials , Polymers, 
Nanocomposites 

Edgar Corpuz 
P r o f e s s o r 

edgar.corpuz@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE   3.130 

Physics Education 

Director of STARGATE MSIS coodinator 

Gravitational Wave Detection & 
Instrumentation, Space 
Technology R&D, Radio Astronomy, 
Radio Frequency Arrays 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=m4XXGIUAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=4PXxk8EAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=X2lW9SMAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-3584-4863
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-4819-6068
https://orcid.org/0009-0006-8610-1399
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F A C U L T Y 

P h y s i c s a n d A s t r o n o m y 

Hamed Ghaemidizicheh 
L e c t u r e r I 

Quantum Optics, Non-Hermitian 
Topological Systems, Nonlinear 
Optics 

Andreas Hanke 
P r o f e s s o r 

Mkhitar Hobosyan 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r o f 
P r a c t i c e 

Masoumeh Izadparast 
L e c t u r e r I 

masoumeh.izadparast@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE   3.136 

hamed.ghaemidizicheh@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg -ESCNE 1.617 

andreas.hanke@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.119 

mkhitar.hobosyan@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.131 

Mario Diaz 
P r o f e s s o r 

Gravitational Wave Astronomy 

mario.diaz@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.126 

Nanomaterials , Sensors, 
Detectors 

Non-Hermitian quantum 
physics, PT-Symmetry, 
Theoretical Physics 

Biophysics of DNA and DNA-
Protein Interactions. Non-
Equil ibrium Statistical 
Mechanics 

Director of CTMO &   Center for 
Gravitational Wave Astronomy 

Satya R. Kachiraju 
L e c t u e r I I I 

Nanophotonics, Surface Phonon 
Polaritonic   Metasurface, 
Nanofabrication 

satya.kachiraju@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.162 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=HDlMHmMAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ySpDnS0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-6433-7513
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9877-2436
https://orcid.org/0009-0003-1268-5967
https://scholar.google.com/citations?hl=en&user=DrUnMMoAAAAJ
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-7555-8856
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mailto:andreas.hanke@utrgv.edu
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mailto:tom.howard@utrgv.edu
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ohS912kAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-2057-0014
mailto:satya.kachiraju@utrgv.edu


Fedja Kabribasic 
L e c t u r e r I 

fedja.kadribasic@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.112 

F A C U L T Y 

P h y s i c s a n d A s t r o n o m y 

HyeongJun Kim 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Experimental Single-Molecule 
Biophysics 

Evangelia Kotsikorou 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Hyun-Chul Lee 
S e n i o r L e c t u r e r 

Wei Lin 
P r o f e s s o r 

wei.l in@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville -BLHSB 1.814 

hyeongjun.kim@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE   3.619 

evangelia.kotsikorou@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.36A 

hyun.lee@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3.620 

Galaxy Evolution, Stellar 
Population 

Molecular Spectroscopy 

Computational Chemistry, 
Molecular Modeling 

Lucas Macri 
P r o f e s s o r 

lucas.macri@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.603 
Dean of the College of Sciences 

Distance Scale, Searches for EM 
counterparts of Gravitational 
Wave Events 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=zs4CAAEAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=BDKM3uYAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=3SFNLZ4AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-9279-1334
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-9008-0515
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-3769-2632
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8398-2139
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-1775-4859
mailto:fedja.kadribasic@utrgv.edu
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mailto:hyeongjun.kim@utrgv.edu
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Juan Madrid 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

Javier Macossay-Torres 
P r o f e s s o r 

Polymers, Electrospinning, 
Depolymerization 

javier.macossaytorres@utrgv.edu 

Edinburg - ESCNE 3.332 

F A C U L T Y 

P h y s i c s a n d A s t r o n o m y 

Mohammad Mahmud 
L e c t u r e r I 

Karen S. Martirosyan 
P r o f e s s o r 

Rock Mason 
L e c t u r e r I 

mohammad.mahmud@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.606 

karen.martirosyan@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.129 

rock.mason01@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.113 

Observational Extragalactic 
Astronomy 

juan.madrid@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.128 

Observational Astronomy Nanoscience, Nanotechnology, 
Biophysics 

Director of Advanced 
Nanoscience Laboratory 

Suresh Mavila Chathoth 
L e c t u r e r I 

suresh.mavilachathoth@utrgv.edu 

Edinburg - ESCNE 1.606 

Physics Education 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=2tQ_fXwAAAAJ&hl=en
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=ibN02t0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0003-2493-0918
https://orcid.org/0000-0001-8972-9858
mailto:javier.macossaytorres@utrgv.edu
mailto:javier.macossaytorres@utrgv.edu
mailto:mohammad.mahmud@utrgv.edu
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mailto:juan.madrid@utrgv.edu
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Soumya D. Mohanty 
P r o f e s s o r 

soumya.mohanty@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.130 

Gravitational Waves, Data 
Science, High Performance 
Computing 

F A C U L T Y 

P h y s i c s a n d A s t r o n o m y 

Manoj Peiris 
L e c t u r e r I I 

manoj.peiris@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.606 

Quantum Optics 

Soma Mukherjee 
P r o f e s s o r 

Gravitational Wave Astronomy 

soma.mukherjee@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.115 

Ryan J. Oelkers 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

ryan.oelkers@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.130 

Astronomy, Exoplanets, 
Instrumentation 

Aleksander Mista 
L e c t u r e r I 

alex.mista@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.615 

Delaram Mirfendereski 
L e c t u r e r I 

Supersymmetry and 
Supergravity, Blackhole Physics, 
Gravity 

delaram.mirfendereski@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 1.606 

https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=C2xWWFsAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-4651-6438
mailto:soumya.mohanty@utrgv.edu
mailto:soumya.mohanty@utrgv.edu
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https://orcid.org/0000-0002-0582-1751
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F A C U L T Y 

P h y s i c s a n d A s t r o n o m y 

Joseph Romano 
P r o f e s s o r 

joseph.romano@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BCHGB 1.406 

Gravitational-wave data analysis 

Volker Quetschke 
P r o f e s s o r 

Lasers, Gravitational Wave 
Detectors 

volker.quetschke@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.117 

Associate Dean for Doctoral 
Recruitment – Graduate College 

Malik Rakhmanov 
A s s o c i a t e P r o f e s s o r 

malik.rakhmanov@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.138 

Director of South Texas Space 
Science Institute 

Liliana Rivera Sandoval 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

l i l iana.riverasandoval@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.116 

White Dwarf Binaries, Accretion 
Disks, Globular Clusters 

Erik Plata 
A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

erik.plata@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BLHSB 1.808A 

Organic Chemistry, 
Organometall ic Chemistry, 
Theory and Computation 

Gravitational Waves, Optics, 
Computational Physics 

Nicolas Pereyra 
P r o f e s s o r 

nicolas.pereya@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE   3.152 

Computational Astrophysics 

Undergradate coordinator 

https://orcid.org/0000-0003-4915-3246
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-8012-4868
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=nbNe5PIAAAAJ&hl=en&oi=ao
https://scholar.google.com/citations?user=gU7cmx0AAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-9396-7215
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https://orcid.org/0000-0002-6784-1504
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F A C U L T Y 

P h y s i c s a n d A s t r o n o m y 

Srbuhi Yolchinyan 

Nanoscience, Microfluidics and 
Scanning Electron Microscope 

srbuhi.yolchinyan01@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.131 

Julie P. Vanegas 

A s s i s t a n t P r o f e s s o r 

Nanomaterials , Biosensors and 
Environmental Recycling 

julie.vanegas@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 4.631 

L e c t u r e r I I 
Liang Zeng 

Physics Education 

l iang.zeng@utrgv.edu 
Edinburg - ESCNE 3431 

P r o f e s s o r 

Graduate Coordinator 

Ahmed Touhami 
P r o f e s s o r 

Biophysics, Quantum Optics, 
Nanoscience 

ahmed.touhami@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB 2.116 

Kevin Romans 
L e c t u r e r I 

kevin.romans@utrgv.edu 
Brownsville - BINAB2.113 

AMO Physics 

https://scholar.google.ca/citations?user=SDg9ZNEAAAAJ&hl=en
https://orcid.org/0000-0002-5811-1382
mailto:srbuhi.yolchinyan01@utrgv.edu
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mailto:liang.zeng@utrgv.edu
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